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Film
Date
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007

Title

Last Night in Soho

Wrath of Man

The Gentlemen

Rare Beasts

The Street

The Kid Who Would Be King
Tomb Raider

Mary Queen Of Scots

The Mercy

Widows

Bohemian Rhapsody
Johnny English Strikes Again
Adrift

Entebbe

Mute

All The Money In The World
Baby Driver

Treasures From The Wreck Of The Unbelivable

Tommy's Honour
A Street Cat Named Bob
Keep Quiet

Sky Ladder: The Art of Cai Guo-Qiang

My Scientology Movie

The Man Who Knew Infinity
Brooklyn

Victor Frankenstein

Listen to Me Marlon
Hadwin's Judgement

Down to Earth

The Silent Storm

The Last Man on the Moon
Montana

Robot Overlords
Ex-Machina

Jimmy's Hall

Pulp: A Film About Life, Death and Supermarkets

Virunga

Pride

God Help The Girl

71

The Two Faces Of January

Stop at Nothing: The Lance Armstrong Story

Cuban Fury

Last Passenger

Belle

The Selfish Giant

The Invisible Woman
Kick-Ass 2

All Things To All Men
Welcome To The Punch

| Give It A Year
In Fear
McCullin

Shadows Of Liberty
Cockneys Vs Zombies
Comedown

Shell

Quartet

Keith Lemon: The Film
Jump

Stand Off

Bunny and the Bull
Boogie Woogie

Reykjavik Whale Watching Massacre

The End Of The Line
And The Beat Goes On
Dangerous Parking

The Man Who Shot Chinatown: The Life and Work of John A. Alonzo

Director

Edgar Wright

Guy ritchie

Guy Ritchie

Billie Piper

Zed Nelson

Joe Cornish

Roar Uthaug

Joise Rourke
James Marsh
Steve McQueen
Bryan Singer
David Kerr
Baltasar Kormakur
José Padilha
Duncan Jones
Ridley Scott

Edgar Wright

Sam Hobkinson
Jason Connery
Roger Spottiswoode
Sam Blair, Joe Martin
Kevin Macdonald
John Dower

Matt Brown

John Crowley

Paul McGuigan
Stevan Riley

Sasha Snow
Renata Heinen
Corinna McFarlane
Mark Craig

Mo Ali

Jon Wright

Alex Garland

Ken Loach

Florian Habicht
Orlando von Einsiedel
Matthew Warchus
Stuart Murdoch
Yann Demange
Hossein Amini
Alex Holmes
James Griffiths
Omid Nooshin
Amma Asante

Clio Barnard

Ralph Fiennes

Jeff Wadlow
George Isaac

Eran Creevey

Dan Mazer
Jeremy Lovering
David Morris

Jean-Philippe Tremblay

Matthias Hoene
Menaj Huda
Scott Graham
Dustin Hoffman
Paul Angunawela
Kieron J. Walsh
Terry George
Paul King
Duncan Ward
Julius Kemp
Rupert Murray
Steve Jaggi
Peter Howitt
Alex Schill

Focus Features

MGM

STX Films

Singer Films

Verve Pictures

Twentieth Century Fox
Warner Bros.

Focus Features

Blueprint Pictures
Regency Enterprises

GK Films

Universal Pictures

STX Entertainment
Participant Media

Netflix

Imperative Entertainment
TriStar Pictures

Science

Gutta Percher Productions
Cleopatra Entertainment
AJH Films

Explosion Art

BBC Films

IFC Films

Fox Searchlight
Twentieth Century Fox
Picturehouse Entertainment
GathrFilms

Down to Earth Collective
Neon Films

Gravitas Ventures
Atmoic Arts

Pinewood Studios
Universal Pictures
Sixteen Films

British Film Company
Netflix

Pathe

Barry Mendel Productions
Warp Films

Magnolia Pictures

ABC Commercial

Big Talk

NDF International

DJ Films

British Film Institute

BBC Films

Universal Pictures

Cipher Films

Worldview Entertainment
StudioCanal

Big Talk

British Film Company
Docfactory

Shout Factory

Sertonin Films

British Film Institute
TWC

Generator Entertainment
Blinder Films

Generator Entertainment
Warp Films

The Works

The Icelandic Film Company
Arcane Pictures

Sepia Films

Corniche Pictures
Molinare Pictures


https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0466349/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0655683/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0006854/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt5278930/?ref_=nm_filmo_pastfilmvid_16
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0531817/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm2257147/?ref_=tt_fm_dir
https://pro.imdb.com/company/co0370504/?ref_=tt_cc_nm_2
https://pro.imdb.com/company/co0631600/?ref_=tt_cc_nm_1
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm1925409/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt3219604/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt3265262/?ref_=nm_filmo_pastfilmvid_31
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm1406740/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm3915542/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0911334/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0024925/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt3511812/?ref_=nm_filmo_pastfilmvid_37
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm2926263/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0634811/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm2775497/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm1618125/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0909735/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt1075749/?ref_=nm_filmo_pastfilmvid_63
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0447314/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0991163/?ref_=nm_filmo_pastfilmvid_68

Television

Date
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2016-2017
2015-2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2011

Title

Pennyworth Season 2
The Irregulars

The Crown Season 4

Liar Series 2

Behind Her Eyes S1

Tin Star Series 3

Hanna Series 2

The Rook

Devs

The Crown Season 1 and 2
No Offence Season 1 and 2
The Living And The Dead
Marcella

Fungus The Bogeyman
From Darkness

Strike Back

Yonderland

Killing Jesus

Call The Midwife

Halo: Nightfall

Glue

Christopher And His Kind

Director

Various

Various

Various

Various

Erik Richter Strand
Various

Various

Various

Alex Garland
Various

Various

Alice Troughton
Charles Martin
Catherine Morsehead
Dominic Leclerc
Various

Various
Christopher Menual
Darcia Martin
Various

Daniel Nettheim
Geofrey Sax

Warner Horizon Television
Drama Republic
Leftbank/Netflix

BBC

Leftbank

Amazon

Amazon/NBC

Lionsgate

Hulu

Leftbank/Netflix
Abbott Vision

BBC

Buccaneer Media
Imaginarium Productions
BBC

Leftbank

Working Title Television
National Geographic
Neal Street Productions
Bounder & Cad

E4

Mammoth Screen



